
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

24 
15 

317 
96 
56 

469 
83 

223 
878 

78 
2 
3 

325 
119 

90 
81 
58 
59 
69 

120 

Name 

Maja Bering Blume 
Jonas Radekop 
Frank Nielsen 
Per Petersen 
Hans Harild 
Johnny Nordman 
Jacob Bergstrand-Poulsen 
Finn Søgård 
Brian Sørensen 
Søren Obel 
Lene Carlsson 
Gary Cain 
Jim Radmer 
Freddy Husted 
Sinan El-Tai 
Mille Nielsen 
Mikael Lundström 
Martin Sten 
Ditte Sommer 
Nanna Husted 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:47.137 
1:49.678 
1:49.716 
1:52.628 
1:54.268 
1:54.723 
1:55.645 
1:58.385 
1:59.055 
1:59.451 
2:00.196 
2:01.882 
2:05.220 
2:06.374 
2:12.919 
2:15.147 
2:16.020 
2:18.543 
2:22.142 
2:22.535 

Diff 

2.541 
2.579 
5.491 
7.131 
7.586 
8.508 

11.248 
11.918 
12.314 
13.059 
14.745 
18.083 
19.237 
25.782 
28.010 
28.883 
31.406 
35.005 
35.398 

Best Speed 

104,367 
101,949 
101,914 

99,279 
97,854 
97,466 
96,689 
94,451 
93,920 
93,608 
93,028 
91,741 
89,296 
88,480 
84,123 
82,737 
82,206 
80,709 
78,665 
78,448 

In Lap 

5 
12 
15 
10 
12 

8 
13 
10 

6 
3 
5 
3 

13 
4 
5 
2 
4 
4 
1 
7 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Finland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Qualifying started at 10:58:47 
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